

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cr.M.P. No. 3404 of 2022

Cholamanadalam Investment and Finance Company & Ors..... Petitioners
Versus

The State of Jharkhand & Anr.Opposite Parties

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI

For the Petitioners : Mr. Bharat Kumar, Advocate
For the State : A.P.P.

02/Dated: 01/12/2022

Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that for removing the surviving defects supplementary affidavit is ready which will be filed by tomorrow.

Office shall accept the said affidavit and place on record.

(Sanjay Kumar Dwivedi, J.)

Satyarthi/